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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: On-Call Warranty Services for the Airport Residential Sound Insulation Program

Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 1201391A Department: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, August 5, 2021 Conference Location: O’Hare Aviation Administrative Building and
Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 justin.redington@cityofchicago.org

Aaron Frame City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-3563 aaron.frame@cityofchicago.org

Vildana Celik City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-6726 vildana.celik@cityofchicago.org

Dan Mullane CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3636 daniel.mullane@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Doug Blanchard CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3796 doug.blanchard@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Marian Coan CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3707 maria.coan@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Anthony Leung Milhouse Engineering &
Construction Co.

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-983-2922

James T. Whitelow Witts Waste Management &
Disposal

444 W. Lake St., Ste 1700
Chicago, IL 60606

312-282-4551 jtwhitelow@wittsassociates.com
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Joseph Esposito Witts Waste Management &
Disposal

444 W. Lake St., Ste 1700
Chicago, IL 60606

773-749-7553 jesposito@wittsassociates.com

Daniel Vizza Accel Construction Services Group 2211 N. Elston Ave., Ste 201
Chicago, IL 60614

630-308-1063 djvizza@acceldevgroup.com

Collins Whitfield Accel Construction Services Group 2211 N. Elston Ave., Ste 201
Chicago, IL 60614

773-902-5296 cwhitfield@acceldevgroup.com

Randy Butler Accel Construction Services Group 2211 N. Elston Ave., Ste 201
Chicago, IL 60614

773-902-5296

Jack Hobbs Blinderman Construction 224 N. Desplaines, Ste 650
Chicago, IL 60661

773-982-2600

Brent Spoolstra Blinderman Construction 224 N. Desplaines, Ste 650
Chicago, IL 60661

312-982-2598 bspoolstra@blinderman.com


